GOETHAL’S PUBLIC SCHOOL
Pirpainti, Bhagalpur
Leave Schedule Session 2021-22

S.No HOLIDAYS DAYS . FROM
1 | AMBEDKAR JYANTI 1 14th APRIL (Wednesday)
2 | SUMMER HOLIDAYS 27 | 19th MAY -14th June (Monday)
3 |EID 1 | 14™ May Friday
4 | IDEPENDENCE DAY 1 15th August (Sunday)
S | BAKRID 1 21st July (Wednesday)
6 | RAKSHA BANDHAN 1 22 August (Raksha Bandhan)
7 | SHREE KRISHNA JANMATHAMI 1 30st August (Monday)
8 | VISHWAKARMA PUJA 1 17th September (Friday)
9 | MUHARAM 1 26th September (Sunday)
10 | DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY 7 10th Oct (Sunday)-16 Oct Saturday)
11 | DIWALL CHHAT, BHAIYADUJ 9 4th Nov (Thursday)-12th Nov Friday
12 | GURUNANAK JYANTI 1 | 19th Nov (Friday)
13 | CHRISTMAS DAY 7 | 24rth Dec -31st Dec (Friday)
14 | NEW YEAR 2019 2 1st Jan - 2nd Jan (Sunday)
15 | MAKAR SANKRATI 1 14th Jan (Friday)
16 | REPUBLIC DAY 1 26th Jan (Wednesday)
17 | BASANT PANCHAMI 1 Sth Feb (Saturday)
18 | MAHASHIVRATRI i 1st March (Tuesday)
19 | HOLI 4 17th March (Thursday) - 20st March
TENTATIVE DATES FOR EXAM RESULT
EXAM
EXAMINATION DATE SHEET PATTERN |
1* Periodic Test 10" May (Monday)TO 18™ MAY (Tuesday)
1* Enrichment Test 25" June (Friday) -29" June (Tuesday)
2" Periodic Test 24th July(Saturday) to 31" July(Sat)
TERM -1 EXAM 26 Oct(Tuesday) to 3" Nov (Wednesday) WRITTEN
3" Periodic Test 17" Dec (Friday) to 23" Dec (Thursday)
1" Enrichment Test 20th Jan (Thursday) to 25™" Feb (Tue)
TERM -II Examination | 21* Feb (Monday) to 28" Feb (Mon) WRITTEN

Result date (Strictly with Parents)

Term 1 15th Nov 2021 (Monday)
Term II 21* March2022 (Monday)

Parents Teacher Meeting (Parents Attendance Compulsory)

4"" May (Tuesday) 12 Feb (Saturday)
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